
 Mistrzostwa Mazowsza U14 
 Teresin, 28.05.2022 

 MĘŻCZYŹNI/MEN 

100 metrów M U14 

 FINAŁ -0.6 12:51 

 1 ZBONIKOWSKI Mateusz 15.06.2009 UKS Falenica Warszawa MZ 13.07 
 2 BASAJ Kazimierz 21.01.2009 Akademia Sportu Otwock MZ 13.11 
 3 BANASZEK Marcel 10.05.2009 UKS Orzełki Warszawa MZ 13.17 
 4 UNIEWSKI Michał 24.02.2010 UKS Gimnazjon Płońsk MZ 13.57 
 5 MAJCHROWSKI Jan 02.04.2009 UKS Gepard Warszawa MZ 13.82 
 6 STRZAŁKOWSKI Jan 25.11.2009 UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa MZ 14.37 

Pchnięcie kulą M U14 (4kg) 

 FINAŁ 12:00 

 1 MĄCZYŃSKI Stanisław 06.03.2009 UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa MZ 7.43      
 2 DZIKOWSKI Igor 12.01.2009 LUKS Boguszyce LD 6.88  PB    PK 
 3 KEMPCZYŃSKI Aleksander 29.01.2009 MUKS Płock MZ 6.53      
 4 GORAJ Tomasz 20.03.2009 KS Lider Grodzisk Mazowiecki MZ 6.01  PB    
 5 SZCZUREK Alex 27.10.2009 UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa MZ 5.94      
 6 IŁOWIECKI Marcel 10.01.2009 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 5.84      
 7 ZAJDLER Krzysztof 16.01.2010 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 5.82      
 8 DOLNY Michał 05.03.2010 UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa MZ 5.72      
 9 PIASECKI Wojciech 11.09.2010 UKS Vis Skierniewice LD 5.40      
 10 DĄBROWSKI Mateusz 11.06.2010 UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa MZ 5.35      

Skok wzwyż M U12 

 FINAŁ 10:30 

 1 PYRA Tomasz 20.06.2009 UKS Melo Błonie MZ 1.50      
 2 GAJDA Piotr 07.04.2010 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 1.45  =PB    
 3 DZIWISZEK Filip 13.05.2009 UKS Melo Błonie MZ 1.45  PB    
 4 CIBORSKI Bruno 29.05.2009 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 1.40      
 5 DWORZAŃSKI Szymon 30.07.2010 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 1.30      
 6 OSTROWSKI Filip 01.07.2010 UKS Melo Błonie MZ 1.20      
 7 LISZEWSKI Przemysław 25.02.2010 UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa MZ 1.10      
 8 SASIN Marcel 29.04.2010 UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa MZ 1.10      

Skok w dal M U14 

 FINAŁ 12:00 

 1 BANASZEK Marcel 10.05.2009 UKS Orzełki Warszawa MZ 5.29      
 2 MĄCZYŃSKI Stanisław 06.03.2009 UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa MZ 5.18      
 3 JOŃSKI Igor 19.02.2009 UKS Olimp Kozienice MZ 4.97      
 4 DWORCZYK Antoni 11.03.2009 Akademia Sportu Otwock MZ 4.94      
 5 STASIEWICZ Jakub 23.06.2009 UKS Filipides Teresin MZ 4.73      
 6 ANDRZEJCZAK Marceli 18.08.2009 UKS Vis Skierniewice LD 4.66      PK 
 7 LIS Mateusz 09.10.2009 KSW Sokudo Otwock MZ 4.63      
 8 KORDOWSKI Jakub 21.10.2009 MKS Pułtusk MZ 4.61      
 9 PUSZCZ Mateusz 23.02.2010 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 4.54      
 10 MAGIERA Wiktor 09.02.2009 LUKS Boguszyce LD 4.50      PK 
 11 MALINOWSKI Antoni 26.05.2009 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 4.48      
 12 WRÓBEL Mateusz 25.08.2010 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 4.48      
 13 PIEKUT Igor 19.03.2009 LUKS Boguszyce LD 4.44      PK 
 14 SZMEL Mikołaj 03.07.2009 UKS Orzełki Warszawa MZ 4.40      
 15 GRABOWSKI Adam 31.03.2009 KS Czempion Warszawa MZ 4.39      
 16 DOBRZENIAK Jan 25.09.2009 MUKS Płock MZ 4.36      
 17 ŁAPIŃSKI Jan 17.01.2009 KS Czempion Warszawa MZ 4.35      
 18 GOLUBSKI Filip 30.08.2010 UKS LA Basket Warszawa MZ 4.32  PB    
 19 WIGIER Stanisław 10.07.2009 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 4.32      
 20 KRZEMIŃSKI Krystian 01.07.2010 UKS Otrębusy MZ 4.30      
 21 TKACZ Bruno 24.11.2009 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 4.30      
 22 UNIEWSKI Michał 24.02.2010 UKS Gimnazjon Płońsk MZ 4.30      
 23 GAWENDA Piotr 05.12.2009 UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa MZ 4.28      
 24 MIEDZIK Aleksander 27.04.2010 UKS LA Basket Warszawa MZ 4.27      
 25 TROCHONOWICZ  13.06.2010 KS Orzeł Warszawa MZ 4.26      
 26 TARNICKI Antoni 17.05.2010 UKS Falenica Warszawa MZ 4.25      
 27 CHOJNACKI Dawid 24.04.2009 MKS Bank BS Płońsk MZ 4.22      
 28 PACHNICKI Łukasz 16.02.2009 UKS Iwiczna Nowa Iwiczna MZ 4.22      
 29 WYPYCH Łukasz 14.04.2009 UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa MZ 4.19      
 30 TKACZYK Karol 08.12.2010 MKS Pułtusk MZ 4.18      
 31 MILCZAREK Antoni 01.04.2009 LUKS Boguszyce LD 4.16      
 32 DUBRAWSKI Bolesław 28.06.2010 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 4.13      
 33 DOLNY Michał 05.03.2010 UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa MZ 4.10      
 34 MAJCHROWSKI Jan 02.04.2009 UKS Gepard Warszawa MZ 4.01      
 35 STELMASZCZYK Tomasz 17.11.2009 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 3.98      
 36 NOWACKI Marcel 30.04.2009 UKS Iwiczna Nowa Iwiczna MZ 3.93      
 37 OBCZYŃSKI Batłomiej 25.09.2009 MUKS Płock MZ 3.93      
 38 CYWIŃSKI Mikołaj 09.09.2009 UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa MZ 3.92      
 39 BŁASZCZYK Dominik 12.08.2010 UKS Iwiczna Nowa Iwiczna MZ 3.90      



 40 GAWENDA Jędrzej 12.11.2010 UKS Falenica Warszawa MZ 3.90      
 41 PIOTROWSKI Dominik 28.11.2009 UKS Gepard Warszawa MZ 3.88      
 42 KALISZ Piotr 26.06.2010 UKS Iwiczna Nowa Iwiczna MZ 3.83      
 43 JODŁOWSKI Maciej 11.02.2010 UKS Falenica Warszawa MZ 3.82      
 44 IWANIUK-BART Jan 31.12.2010 UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa MZ 3.67      
 45 ROKITA Bruno 18.03.2010 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 3.62      
 46 PRZYBYSZ Nikodem 09.01.2010 UKS LA Basket Warszawa MZ 3.52      
 47 JAWORSKI Marcin 14.12.2010 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 3.24      
 48 JAWORSKI Oskar 03.03.2009 MUKS Płock MZ 3.23      
 49 STRZELCZYK Jędrzej 19.12.2010 UKS Falenica Warszawa MZ 3.13      

1000 metrów M U14 

 Bieg 1/ 1   13:33 

 1 STEFAŃSKI Michał 02.03.2009 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 3:11.10      
 2 MAJER Bartosz 26.09.2010 KS Czempion Warszawa MZ 3:12.29      
 3 GŁOWALA Bartosz 11.07.2009 UKS Kresy Otwock MZ 3:13.34  PB    
 4 PIOTROWSKI Dominik 28.11.2009 UKS Gepard Warszawa MZ 3:27.78  PB    
 5 PIOTROWSKI Stanisław 28.09.2009 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 3:30.59  PB    
 6 KLIMCZAK Hubert 28.10.2010 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 3:50.35      
 7 DRĘŻEK Olaf 29.09.2009 MKS Ostrowianka Ostrów  MZ 3:59.72      

100 metrów M U14 

 Bieg 1/ 7 -4.1 11:05 

 1 ZBONIKOWSKI Mateusz 15.06.2009 UKS Falenica Warszawa MZ 13.56 q     
 2 BANASZEK Marcel 10.05.2009 UKS Orzełki Warszawa MZ 13.71 q     
 3 UNIEWSKI Michał 24.02.2010 UKS Gimnazjon Płońsk MZ 14.11 q     
 4 KARDA Sebastian 09.10.2009 UKS LA Basket Warszawa MZ 14.34      
 5 ANDRZEJCZAK Marceli 18.08.2009 UKS Vis Skierniewice LD 14.37      
 6 GAJDA Piotr 07.04.2010 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 14.75      

 Bieg 2/ 7 -1.8 11:07 

 1 SZMEL Mikołaj 03.07.2009 UKS Orzełki Warszawa MZ 14.73      
 2 ŁAPIŃSKI Jan 17.01.2009 KS Czempion Warszawa MZ 14.79      
 3 JODŁOWSKI Maciej 11.02.2010 UKS Falenica Warszawa MZ 14.83      
 4 ROKITA Bruno 18.03.2010 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 15.06      
 5 GOLUBSKI Filip 30.08.2010 UKS LA Basket Warszawa MZ 15.33      

 Bieg 3/ 7 -2.4 11:09 

 1 KONAT Mikołaj 19.08.2010 KS Lider Grodzisk Mazowiecki MZ 14.70      
 2 KALISZ Piotr 26.06.2010 UKS Iwiczna Nowa Iwiczna MZ 15.04      
 3 TARNICKI Antoni 17.05.2010 UKS Falenica Warszawa MZ 15.21      
 4 JĘDRZEJEK Mateusz 30.06.2009 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 15.83      
 5 SASIN Marcel 29.04.2010 UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa MZ 16.05      

 Bieg 4/ 7 -1.3 11:11 

 1 CHOJNACKI Dawid 24.04.2009 MKS Bank BS Płońsk MZ 15.08      
 2 SZCZUREK Alex 27.10.2009 UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa MZ 15.58      
 3 DĄBROWSKI Mateusz 11.06.2010 UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa MZ 16.05  PB    
 4 DWORZAŃSKI Szymon 30.07.2010 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 16.52      
 5 JAWORSKI Marcin 14.12.2010 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 16.61      
 6 STRZELCZYK Jędrzej 19.12.2010 UKS Falenica Warszawa MZ 17.75      

 Bieg 5/ 7 -1.6 11:13 

 1 MAJCHROWSKI Jan 02.04.2009 UKS Gepard Warszawa MZ 14.17 q     
 2 STRZAŁKOWSKI Jan 25.11.2009 UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa MZ 14.26 q     
 3 WARCHOŁ Franciszek 21.05.2009 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 14.54      
 4 PIEKUT Igor 19.03.2009 LUKS Boguszyce LD 15.10      
 5 OBCZYŃSKI Batłomiej 25.09.2009 MUKS Płock MZ 15.43      
 6 TKACZYK Karol 08.12.2010 MKS Pułtusk MZ 15.47      

 Bieg 6/ 7 +0.8 11:16 

 1 KULCZYK Tymoteusz 21.01.2010 KS Lider Grodzisk Mazowiecki MZ 14.84      
 2 IWANIUK-BART Jan 31.12.2010 UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa MZ 15.36      
 3 WYPYCH Łukasz 14.04.2009 UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa MZ 16.01      
 4 ZWOLIŃSKI Mikołaj 30.08.2010 UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa MZ 17.10      
 5 PIASECKI Wojciech 11.09.2010 UKS Vis Skierniewice LD 18.37      

 Bieg 7/ 7 -3.9 11:22 

 1 BASAJ Kazimierz 21.01.2009 Akademia Sportu Otwock MZ 13.76 q     
 2 KUPŚĆ Antoni 04.03.2009 UKS Bieniewiczanka Błonie MZ 14.41      
 3 WRÓBEL Mateusz 25.08.2010 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 14.81      
 4 MIEDZIK Aleksander 27.04.2010 UKS LA Basket Warszawa MZ 15.94      
 5 TOBOR Ignacy 03.09.2010 UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa MZ 17.86      
 6 SUCHENEK Zenon 04.09.2010 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 18.28      

100 m pł M U14 

 Bieg 1/ 1 -1.1 10:12 

 1 CIBORSKI Bruno 29.05.2009 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 18.04 
 2 CZUŁEK Adrian 13.03.2009 UKS Filipides Teresin MZ 19.79 
 3 KRZEMIŃSKI Krystian 01.07.2010 UKS Otrębusy MZ 20.60 

 



300 metrów M U14 

 Bieg 1/ 7 12:17 

 1 BASAJ Kazimierz 21.01.2009 Akademia Sportu Otwock MZ 42.06      
 2 DWORCZYK Antoni 11.03.2009 Akademia Sportu Otwock MZ 43.08      
 3 MAGIERA Wiktor 09.02.2009 LUKS Boguszyce LD 43.40      
 4 LIS Mateusz 09.10.2009 KSW Sokudo Otwock MZ 44.72      

 Bieg 2/ 7 12:19 

 1 MAŃKA Franciszek 02.04.2009 UKS Diamond Athletics Białołęka MZ 46.80      
 2 MALINOWSKI Antoni 26.05.2009 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 47.56  PB    
 3 ŚCIUBA Dawid 12.05.2010 UKS Skalar Warszawa MZ 51.19      
 4 LISZEWSKI Przemysław 25.02.2010 UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa MZ 51.98      

 Bieg 3/ 7 12:21 

 1 GAWENDA Jędrzej 12.11.2010 UKS Falenica Warszawa MZ 51.04      
 2 RASZYK Patryk 23.11.2010 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 51.64      
 3 STELMASZCZYK Tomasz 17.11.2009 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 51.92      
 4 GAWENDA Piotr 05.12.2009 UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa MZ 52.50      

 Bieg 4/ 7 12:23 

 1 KUPŚĆ Antoni 04.03.2009 UKS Bieniewiczanka Błonie MZ 45.32      
 2 CYWIŃSKI Mikołaj 09.09.2009 UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa MZ 49.80      
 3 DUBRAWSKI Bolesław 28.06.2010 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 52.43      
 4 PLEJZNEROWSKI Jakub 05.02.2009 Akademia Sportu Otwock MZ 52.46      

 Bieg 5/ 7 12:25 

 1 DOBRZENIAK Jan 25.09.2009 MUKS Płock MZ 48.41      
 2 PRZYBYSZ Nikodem 09.01.2010 UKS LA Basket Warszawa MZ 54.21      
 3 JAWORSKI Oskar 03.03.2009 MUKS Płock MZ 58.59      
 4 KOŚLA Franciszek 08.08.2010 MKS Pilica Białobrzegi MZ 1:00.66      

 Bieg 6/ 7 12:27 

 1 PACHNICKI Łukasz 16.02.2009 UKS Iwiczna Nowa Iwiczna MZ 49.97      
 2 PUSZCZ Mateusz 23.02.2010 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 51.55      
 3 BŁASZCZYK Dominik 12.08.2010 UKS Iwiczna Nowa Iwiczna MZ 53.63      
 4 SUCHENEK Zenon 04.09.2010 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 1:02.80      

 Bieg 7/ 7 12:30 

 1 JOŃSKI Igor 19.02.2009 UKS Olimp Kozienice MZ 43.68  PB    
 2 TROCHONOWICZ  13.06.2010 KS Orzeł Warszawa MZ 48.18      
 3 GRABOWSKI Adam 31.03.2009 KS Czempion Warszawa MZ 48.53      
 4 BRONARSKI Ksawery 06.03.2010 UKS Sporting Zielonki MZ 54.15  SB    

3000 m chód M U14 

 Bieg 1/ 1 09:36 

 1 JĘDRZEJEK Mateusz 30.06.2009 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 19:29.01      
 2 RASZYK Patryk 23.11.2010 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 20:49.45      
 3 DEMBIŃSKI Maciej 07.08.2010 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 24:43.07      

4x100 metrów M U14 

 Bieg 1/ 3   14:02 

 1 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 57.00      
 62 Mateusz JĘDRZEJEK 30.06.2009 
 68 Mateusz PUSZCZ 23.02.2010 
 41 Michał STEFAŃSKI 02.03.2009 
 42 Bruno ROKITA 18.03.2010 
  
 2 UKS LA Basket Warszawa MZ 58.64      
 153 Sebastian KARDA 09.10.2009 
 Nikodem PRZYBYSZ 09.01.2010 
 3 Maksym BADLIUK 13.08.2009 
 3 Filip GOLUBSKI 30.08.2010 
 3 UKS Iwiczna Nowa Iwiczna MZ 1:00.96      
 80 Piotr KALISZ 26.06.2010 
 74 Dominik BŁASZCZYK 12.08.2010 
 86 Marcel NOWACKI 30.04.2009 
 72 Łukasz PACHNICKI 16.02.2009 
 4 RK Athletics Warszawa II 1:01.20 
 75 Zenon SUCHENEK 04.09.2010 
 48 Mateusz WRÓBEL 25.08.2010 
 33 Marcel IŁOWIECKI 10.01.2009 
 89 Maciej PIEKARSKI 03.11.2009 
       

 Bieg 2/ 3   14:05 

 1 Akademia Sportu Otwock MZ 57.38      
 439 Kazimierz BASAJ 21.01.2009 
 456 Antoni DWORCZYK 11.03.2009 
 418 Mateusz MARKIEWICZ 10.09.2010 
 416 Jakub PLEJZNEROWSKI 05.02.2009 
  



 2 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 57.84      
 109 Bolesław DUBRAWSKI 28.06.2010 
 98 Tomasz STELMASZCZYK 17.11.2009 
 179 Franciszek WARCHOŁ 21.05.2009 
 150 Antoni MALINOWSKI 26.05.2009 
 3 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 58.22      
 317 Piotr GAJDA 07.04.2010 
 244 Szymon DWORZAŃSKI 30.07.2010 
 107 Marcin JAWORSKI 14.12.2010 
 106 Bruno TKACZ 24.11.2009 

 Bieg 3/ 3   14:08 

 1 UKS Wawer ZS 70 II MZ 56.24 
 772 Michał DOLNY 03.05.2010 
 774 Przemysław LISZEWSKI 25.02.2010 
           774 Stanisław MĄCZYŃSKI 06.03.2009 
 772 Jan STRZAŁKOWSKI 25.11.2009 

   2 UKS Wawer Warszawa MZ 1:03.77 
    772 Jan IWANIUK-BART 31.12.2010 
 774 Mateusz DĄBROWSKI 11.06.2010 
 780 Marcel SASIN 29.04.2010 
 779 Ignacy TOBOR 03.09.2010 
 

600 metrów M U14 

 Bieg 1/ 2   13:18 

 1 SAŁAPSKI Patryk 15.03.2009 UKS Diamond Athletics Białołęka MZ 1:37.36  PB    
 2 STEFAŃSKI Michał 02.03.2009 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 1:39.07      
 3 STASIEWICZ Jakub 23.06.2009 UKS Filipides Teresin MZ 1:41.77  PB    
 4 KARDA Sebastian 09.10.2009 UKS LA Basket Warszawa MZ 1:49.29      
 5 WIGIER Stanisław 10.07.2009 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 1:52.61      
 6 TKACZ Bruno 24.11.2009 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 1:55.03      
 7 IŁOWIECKI Marcel 10.01.2009 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 1:57.13      
 8 KILEN Marcin 14.12.2010 KS Czempion Warszawa MZ 1:58.26      

 Bieg 2/ 2   13:22 

 1 MILCZAREK Antoni 01.04.2009 LUKS Boguszyce LD 1:49.80  PB    
 2 KONAT Mikołaj 19.08.2010 KS Lider Grodzisk Mazowiecki MZ 1:55.93      
 3 KULCZYK Tymoteusz 21.01.2010 KS Lider Grodzisk Mazowiecki MZ 2:00.59      
 4 DĄBKOWSKI Maciej 13.09.2010 MUKS Płock MZ 2:08.01      
 5 PIEKARSKI Maciej 03.11.2009 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 2:08.03      
 6 ZWOLIŃSKI Mikołaj 30.08.2010 UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa MZ 2:15.76      
 7 TOBOR Ignacy 03.09.2010 UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa MZ 2:20.69      

 KOBIETY/WOMEN 

2 km chód K dzieci 

 Bieg 1/ 1   09:36 

 1 RUDNIK Iga 13.03.2009 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 11:50.14      
 2 ZIÓŁKOWSKA Maja 03.05.2010 MKS Bank BS Płońsk MZ 14:29.34      
 3 MOSSAKOWSKA Karolina 08.05.2010 MKS Bank BS Płońsk MZ 14:30.07      
 4 NOWAK Samanta 25.01.2010 MKS Bank BS Płońsk MZ 15:31.26      

100 metrów K U14 

 FINAŁ +0.2 12:46 

 1 WARECKA Gabriela 30.10.2009 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 13.20  PB    
 2 PETRALLIS Aleksandra 19.01.2009 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 13.52      
 3 BODIO Helena 03.04.2009 UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa MZ 14.07  PB    
 4 JURCZAK Aleksandra 06.02.2010 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 14.37  PB    
 5 NABIAŁEK Lena 01.09.2009 UKS Sporting Zielonki MZ 14.38      
 6 LUBANIAK Zuzanna 28.01.2009 UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa MZ 14.57      

80 metrów pł K U14 

 FINAŁ -3.4 11:31 

 1 SOCHACKA Aleksandra 19.05.2009 UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa MZ 13.35      
 2 PETRALLIS Aleksandra 19.01.2009 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 13.68      
 3 KARYŚ Hanna 23.06.2010 UKS LA Basket Warszawa MZ 13.99      
 4 BADER-STRZAŁA Adrianna 31.03.2010 KS Orzeł Warszawa MZ 15.04      
 5 LUBOWICKA Łucja 06.08.2009 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 15.13      
 6 LUTOMIRSKA Joanna 17.12.2010 UKS Orzełki Warszawa MZ 15.51      

Pchnięcie kulą K U14 (2kg) 

 FINAŁ 11:00 

 1 RUSIN Michalina 08.06.2009 UKS Vis Skierniewice LD 9.73  PB    PK 
 2 NOWAK Natalia 23.04.2009 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 9.72 
 3 SKOWROŃSKA Zuzanna 21.02.2010 MKS Pułtusk MZ 9.37      
 4 JAWORSKA Karolina 17.11.2009 MKS Pułtusk MZ 8.91      
 5 KORWEK Lena 15.12.2009 UKS Vis Skierniewice LD 8.74  PB    PK 
 6 GODLEWSKA Zuzanna 07.01.2009 MKS Pułtusk MZ 8.65      
 7 DAKOWSKA Jadwiga 03.04.2009 KS Orzeł Warszawa MZ 8.31      
 8 ELIS Nina 12.11.2010 UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa MZ 8.30      



 9 KARLAK Lena 07.03.2009 UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa MZ 8.17      
 10 LEWANDOWSKA Nikola 12.04.2009 MKS Bank BS Płońsk MZ 7.54      
 11 RURKA Antonina 06.03.2011 MKS Bank BS Płońsk MZ 7.35      
 12 BILLIK Hanna 19.03.2009 UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa MZ 7.14      
 13 PIECHUCKA Yasmin 16.02.2009 UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa MZ 7.11      
 14 ZWIERZYŃSKA Helena 12.10.2010 UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa MZ 5.61      
 15 JAKUBIAK Alicja 10.03.2009 MKS Bank BS Płońsk MZ 3.81      

 

Skok wzwyż K U14 

 FINAŁ 12:30 

 1 SKOWROŃSKA Daria 19.06.2009 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 1.55  =PB    
 2 SOBOLEWSKA Barbara 19.06.2009 UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa MZ 1.50  PB    
 3 BODIO Helena 03.04.2009 UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa MZ 1.45  PB    
 4 LUBOWICKA Łucja 06.08.2009 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 1.35  PB    
 5 JAWORSKA Katarzyna 25.02.2009 MKS Pułtusk MZ 1.35  PB    
 6 IWANICKA Lena 11.01.2009 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 1.35      
 7 JURCZAK Aleksandra 06.02.2010 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 1.30  PB    
 8 PUŁAWSKA Natalia 05.10.2009 KS Orzeł Warszawa MZ 1.30      
 9 KALINOWSKA Olga 30.01.2009 MKS Pułtusk MZ 1.25  =PB    
 10 GORCZYŃSKA Maja 18.02.2010 MKS Pułtusk MZ 1.25      
 11 SEPEŁOWSKA Karolina 28.08.2009 MKS Pułtusk MZ 1.25      
 12 TALAREK Zuzanna 26.04.2010 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 1.20      
 13 KOCHANOWSKA Alicja 25.05.2009 KS Orzeł Warszawa MZ 1.25  PB    
 14 KOWALSKA Maja 06.03.2010 UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa MZ 1.10      
 15 GLINKA Renata 07.06.2010 MKS Pułtusk MZ 1.10  =PB    
 16 STAWICKA Eliza 06.05.2009 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 1.10      

Skok w dal K U14 

 FINAŁ 13:50 

 1 BURKIEWICZ Amelia 20.04.2010 MKS Ostrowianka Ostrów  MZ 4.81      
 2 DRABIO Oliwia 16.07.2009 MKS Ostrowianka Ostrów  MZ 4.79      
 3 SOCHACKA Aleksandra 19.05.2009 UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa MZ 4.72      
 4 ŁUCZYK Julia 12.11.2009 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 4.56      
 5 ŻUCHOWSKA Maja 12.08.2009 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 4.45      
 6 CABAN Anna 03.11.2010 UKS Vis Skierniewice LD 4.45      PK 
 7 DŁUTOWSKA Anna 17.08.2010 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 4.43      
 8 BADER-STRZAŁA Adrianna 31.03.2010 KS Orzeł Warszawa MZ 4.35      
 9 KUBA Aleksandra 06.01.2009 LUKS Boguszyce LD 4.35      PK 
 10 KUBEŁ Aleksandra 16.07.2010 UKS Siódemka Ostrołęka MZ 4.30      
 11 NOWAK Anna 21.07.2010 UKS LA Basket Warszawa MZ 4.29      
 12 GAS Liliana 08.05.2010 UKS Orzełki Warszawa MZ 4.24      
 13 DĘBEK Michalina 06.08.2010 MKS Ostrowianka Ostrów  MZ 4.19      
 14 PODBIELSKA Patrycja 16.05.2009 UKS LA Basket Warszawa MZ 4.09      
 15 JAWOROWSKA Maja 18.05.2009 UKS Sporting Zielonki MZ 4.08      
 16 DĄBROWSKA Lena 10.12.2009 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 4.07      
 17 IWANICKA Lena 11.01.2009 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 4.07      
 18 KIEŁTYKA Zuzanna 11.05.2009 UKS Sporting Zielonki MZ 4.06      
 19 GIŁKA Hanna 28.07.2009 UKS Vis Skierniewice LD 4.02      PK 
 20 KRZEMIŃSKA Antonina 18.06.2010 UKS Vis Skierniewice LD 4.01      
 21 PERDUBIŃSKA Zuzanna 14.07.2010 MKS Bank BS Płońsk MZ 3.97      
 22 WRÓBLEWSKA Monika 10.02.2009 MKS Ostrowianka Ostrów  MZ 3.93      
 23 GRABOWSKA Weronika 06.07.2009 UKS LA Basket Warszawa MZ 3.92  PB    
 24 IGNACIUK Katarzyna 24.10.2010 UKS Orzełki Warszawa MZ 3.87  PB    
 25 KARWOWSKA Hanna 19.06.2010 UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa MZ 3.87      
 26 MAJEWSKA Amelia 27.01.2010 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 3.85  PB    
 27 NOWAKOWSKA Malina 04.11.2010 UKS Vis Skierniewice LD 3.82      PK 
 28 LUBANIAK Zuzanna 28.01.2009 UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa MZ 3.80      
 29 KAWELCZYK Liliana 27.01.2010 UKS Gepard Warszawa MZ 3.79      
 30 GAJEWSKA Karolina 06.10.2010 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 3.76      
 31 ŁUKASIAK Nadia 22.11.2009 MUKS Płock MZ 3.74      
 32 PUŚCIAN Hanna 13.05.2010 UKS Falenica Warszawa MZ 3.72      
 33 WOJTASIK Julia 09.03.2010 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 3.72      
 34 CIARKA Gabriela 08.06.2009 MUKS Płock MZ 3.71      
 35 NOWAK Matylda 06.06.2010 UKS Gepard Warszawa MZ 3.70      
 36 MAŚLAK Natasza 21.07.2010 UKS Vis Skierniewice LD 3.67      PK 
 37 ZAJĄC Nina 02.02.2010 UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa MZ 3.66      
 38 DOROMONIEC Weronika 27.02.2010 UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa MZ 3.65      
 39 PIEKUT Aleksandra 03.05.2010 LUKS Boguszyce LD 3.54      
 40 GŁADYSZ Patrycja 27.09.2010 UKS Falenica Warszawa MZ 3.53      
 41 ŁUCZYK Amelia 27.12.2010 AP Marcovia Marki MZ 3.51      
 42 SZULC Kasia 27.11.2009 UKS Iwiczna Nowa Iwiczna MZ 3.46      
 43 SZYMAŃSKA Aleksandra 31.05.2009 MUKS Płock MZ 3.42      
 44 BLISZCZAK Karolina 10.03.2010 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 3.42      
 45 MAŁKOWSKA Alicja 06.07.2009 UKS Gepard Warszawa MZ 3.38      
 46 ULIŃSKA Alicja 16.03.2010 MUKS Płock MZ 3.31      
 47 OLSZEWSKA Maria 17.06.2010 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 3.30      
 48 CISOWSKA Lena 16.12.2010 UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa MZ 3.17      
 49 WARCZACHOWSKA Alicja 28.09.2010 MUKS Płock MZ 2.88      
 50 SMOŁKOWSKA Maria 20.09.2010 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 2.76      
 ORACKA Maja 13.05.2010 MKS Bank BS Płońsk MZ NM      



1000 metrów K U14 
 
 Bieg 1/ 1   13:27 

 1 DUDEK Natasza 10.11.2010 MKS Polonia Warszawa MZ 3:18.60      
 2 STANISZEWSKA Nadia 19.05.2010 Ducla Academy Warszawa MZ 3:18.82  PB    
 3 USS Maryna 12.04.2009 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 3:26.20      
 4 WRÓBLEWSKA Michalina 25.02.2009 KS Czempion Warszawa MZ 3:36.24      
 5 ZIMOWICZ Alicja 04.07.2010 Ducla Academy Warszawa MZ 3:42.43      
 6 GAS Liliana 08.05.2010 UKS Orzełki Warszawa MZ 3:49.03      

100 metrów K U14 

 Bieg 1/ 13 -2.1 10:30 

 1 WARECKA Gabriela 30.10.2009 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 13.45 q     
 2 PETRALLIS Aleksandra 19.01.2009 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 13.63 q     
 3 KRZYŚKÓW Klara 15.03.2009 KS Czempion Warszawa MZ 14.47      
 4 STAŃCZAK Urszula 10.02.2010 KS Orzeł Warszawa MZ 14.61      
 5 BORKOWSKA Pola 09.06.2010 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 15.01      

 Bieg 2/ 13 -1.6 10:32 

 1 WOLSKA Julia 22.07.2010 UKS Bieniewiczanka Błonie MZ 14.69      
 2 TOBOŁA-PERTKIEWICZ  16.06.2010 MKS Polonia Warszawa MZ 14.73      
 3 KORWEK Lena 15.12.2009 UKS Vis Skierniewice LD 14.77      
 4 NOWAK Anna 21.07.2010 UKS LA Basket Warszawa MZ 14.87  PB    
 5 GIŁKA Hanna 28.07.2009 UKS Vis Skierniewice LD 14.92      
 6 PROCENKO Victoria 22.12.2010 LA Dla Dzieci i Młodzieży Kamil MZ 15.48      

 Bieg 3/ 13 -1.3 10:34 

 1 PRZYBYSZ Weronika 22.10.2010 LA Dla Dzieci i Młodzieży Kamil MZ 15.10      
 2 NOWAK Matylda 06.06.2010 UKS Gepard Warszawa MZ 15.47      
 3 JANASZEK Alicja 25.03.2010 LA Dla Dzieci i Młodzieży Kamil MZ 15.47      
 4 WALESIAK Julia 16.12.2010 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 15.54      
 5 TALAREK Zuzanna 26.04.2010 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 15.63      
 6 OGRODNIK Antonia 15.05.2009 UKS Iwiczna Nowa Iwiczna MZ 15.67      

 Bieg 4/ 13 -1.7 10:36 

 1 RYBARCZYK Maria 10.02.2009 UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa MZ 15.30  PB    
 2 PUŚCIAN Hanna 13.05.2010 UKS Falenica Warszawa MZ 15.62      
 3 WIŚNIEWSKA Lena 24.05.2009 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 15.69      
 4 BLISZCZAK Karolina 10.03.2010 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 15.69      
 5 ŁUCZYK Amelia 27.12.2010 AP Marcovia Marki MZ 15.78      
 SZCZYGIELSKA Zuzanna 22.06.2010 UKS Gepard Warszawa MZ DNF      

 Bieg 5/ 13 -2.0 10:39 

 1 PAROL Martyna 22.01.2009 UKS Otrębusy MZ 14.97  PB    
 2 ELIS Nina 12.11.2010 UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa MZ 15.71  PB    
 3 KAWELCZYK Liliana 27.01.2010 UKS Gepard Warszawa MZ 15.85      
 4 ZAJĄC Nina 02.02.2010 UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa MZ 15.89      
 5 WOJTASIK Julia 09.03.2010 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 15.89      
 6 FRYCZE Hanna 19.10.2010 LA Dla Dzieci i Młodzieży Kamil MZ 16.51      

 Bieg 6/ 13 -2.4 10:41 

 1 JURCZAK Aleksandra 06.02.2010 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 14.38 q     
 2 LUBANIAK Zuzanna 28.01.2009 UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa MZ 14.43      
 3 NOWAKOWSKA Malina 04.11.2010 UKS Vis Skierniewice LD 15.81      
 4 KOCHANOWSKA Alicja 25.05.2009 KS Orzeł Warszawa MZ 15.94      
 5 DOROMONIEC Weronika 27.02.2010 UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa MZ 16.00      
 6 OLSZEWSKA Maria 17.06.2010 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 16.90      

 Bieg 7/ 13 -2.4 10:44 

 1 KRZEMIŃSKA Antonina 18.06.2010 UKS Vis Skierniewice LD 14.96      
 2 CABAN Anna 03.11.2010 UKS Vis Skierniewice LD 15.17      
 3 MAŚLAK Natasza 21.07.2010 UKS Vis Skierniewice LD 16.06      
 4 SZYMAŃSKA Aleksandra 31.05.2009 MUKS Płock MZ 16.60      
 5 RYCHLIK Julia 07.03.2010 MUKS Płock MZ 16.70      
 6 CICHOSZ Barbara 02.11.2010 MUKS Płock MZ 17.89      

 Bieg 8/ 13 -2.7 10:47 

 1 NIEZGODA Iga 09.09.2009 LUKS Boguszyce LD 13.46 q     
 2 BODIO Helena 03.04.2009 UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa MZ 14.17 q     
 3 GORCZYŃSKA Maja 18.02.2010 MKS Pułtusk MZ 14.51      
 4 PIEKUT Aleksandra 03.05.2010 LUKS Boguszyce LD 14.89      
 5 NOWAK Natalia 23.04.2009 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 15.78      
 6 IGNACIUK Katarzyna 24.10.2010 UKS Orzełki Warszawa MZ 16.09      

 Bieg 9/ 13 -1.8 10:49 

 1 STAWICKA Eliza 06.05.2009 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 14.78  PB    
 2 KUBEŁ Aleksandra 16.07.2010 UKS Siódemka Ostrołęka MZ 14.90      
 3 BOCHENEK Maja 25.06.2009 UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa MZ 15.18      
 4 SABAK Julia 01.10.2009 UKS Sporting Zielonki MZ 15.83      
 5 ORACKA Maja 13.05.2010 MKS Bank BS Płońsk MZ 16.08      
 6 NOWAK Julia 20.04.2010 MUKS Płock MZ 17.49      



 Bieg 10/ 13 -1.7 10:51 

 1 PODBIELSKA Patrycja 16.05.2009 UKS LA Basket Warszawa MZ 14.58      
 2 PERDUBIŃSKA Zuzanna 14.07.2010 MKS Bank BS Płońsk MZ 15.62      
 3 SAWICKA Blanka 16.05.2010 MKS Bank BS Płońsk MZ 15.65      
 4 PIECHUCKA Yasmin 16.02.2009 UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa MZ 15.88      
 5 KOWALSKA Maja 06.03.2010 UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa MZ 16.06      
 6 ZANDER Amelia 14.06.2010 MUKS Płock MZ 16.76      

  

 

Bieg 11/ 13 -1.3 10:53 

 1 DAMSZEL Antonina 21.01.2010 MUKL Brodnica KP 14.68      
 2 TREDER Alicja 24.07.2009 MUKL Brodnica KP 15.20      
 3 ŁUKASIAK Nadia 22.11.2009 MUKS Płock MZ 15.93      
 4 CIARKA Gabriela 08.06.2009 MUKS Płock MZ 16.00      
 5 GLINKA Renata 07.06.2010 MKS Pułtusk MZ 16.63      
 6 ULIŃSKA Alicja 16.03.2010 MUKS Płock MZ 17.92      

 Bieg 12/ 13 -2.9 10:56 

 1 KIEŁTYKA Zuzanna 11.05.2009 UKS Sporting Zielonki MZ 14.53      
 2 CHALIMONIUK Maja 09.05.2009 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 15.27      
 3 KARLAK Lena 07.03.2009 UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa MZ 15.44      
 4 PODGÓRSKA Natalia 17.11.2010 UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa MZ 15.86      
 5 MAŁKOWSKA Alicja 06.07.2009 UKS Gepard Warszawa MZ 16.97      
 6 WARCZACHOWSKA Alicja 28.09.2010 MUKS Płock MZ 18.92      

 Bieg 13/ 13 -0.9 10:59 

 1 NABIAŁEK Lena 01.09.2009 UKS Sporting Zielonki MZ 14.37 q     
 2 JAWOROWSKA Maja 18.05.2009 UKS Sporting Zielonki MZ 14.69      
 3 PIASECKA Aleksandra 25.07.2009 UKS Sporting Zielonki MZ 14.71      
 4 KOWALSKA Iga 16.10.2010 UKS Sporting Zielonki MZ 15.91      
 5 KOCYK Karolina 01.01.2010 MKS Pułtusk MZ 16.36      

300 metrów K U14 

 Bieg 1/ 11 11:39 

 1 ŁUCZYK Julia 12.11.2009 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 44.12      
 2 PARZYCH Natalia 13.07.2010 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 44.92      
 3 KUBA Aleksandra 06.01.2009 LUKS Boguszyce LD 46.49      
 4 BURKIEWICZ Amelia 20.04.2010 MKS Ostrowianka Ostrów  MZ 47.86      

 Bieg 2/ 11 11:42 

 1 KRASUSKA Zuzanna 10.02.2009 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 48.06      
 2 TROJANOWSKA Maja 06.04.2010 UKS Orzełki Warszawa MZ 49.05      
 3 KRZYŚKÓW Klara 15.03.2009 KS Czempion Warszawa MZ 49.31      

 Bieg 3/ 11 11:44 

 1 POCIEJEWSKA Maja 02.06.2010 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 49.27      
 2 JAKUBIAK Zofia 25.10.2010 UKS Diamond Athletics Białołęka MZ 50.32      
 3 MATYSKA Oliwia 02.06.2009 LKS Mazowsze Teresin MZ 50.64      
 4 BORKOWSKA Pola 09.06.2010 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 51.36      

 Bieg 4/ 11 11:46 

 1 PAROL Martyna 22.01.2009 UKS Otrębusy MZ 49.80  PB    
 2 TOBOŁA-PERTKIEWICZ  16.06.2010 MKS Polonia Warszawa MZ 50.84      
 3 TOKARSKA Zofia 30.04.2009 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 51.15  PB    
 4 GAJEWSKA Karolina 06.10.2010 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 53.72      

 Bieg 5/ 11 11:48 

 1 WALENDZIAK Anna 21.07.2009 MKS Bielik Leszno MZ 51.84  PB    
 2 KAŁCZYŃSKA Hanna 25.03.2009 KS Czempion Warszawa MZ 54.94      
 3 KARAŚ Liliana 13.10.2010 LKS Mazowsze Teresin MZ 56.20      
 4 SMOŁKOWSKA Maria 20.09.2010 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 1:00.24      

 Bieg 6/ 11 11:50 

 1 ŁUKASIAK Zuzanna 20.02.2009 KS Czempion Warszawa MZ 48.10      
 2 GŁADYSZ Patrycja 27.09.2010 UKS Falenica Warszawa MZ 59.64      
 3 SZWYKOWSKA-TYTMAN Zofia 24.06.2010 KS Czempion Warszawa MZ 1:00.63      
 4 ZWIERZYŃSKA Helena 12.10.2010 UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa MZ 1:08.57      

 Bieg 7/ 11 11:52 

 1 KARYŚ Hanna 23.06.2010 UKS LA Basket Warszawa MZ 49.75      
 2 GUMIŃSKA Weronika 17.07.2009 UKS Filipides Teresin MZ 53.83      
 3 JANASZ Klara 26.12.2009 LKS Mazowsze Teresin MZ 54.34      
 STAŃCZAK Urszula 10.02.2010 KS Orzeł Warszawa MZ DNS      

 Bieg 8/ 11 11:55 

 1 WOLSKA Julia 22.07.2010 UKS Bieniewiczanka Błonie MZ 50.65      
 2 GRABOWSKA Weronika 06.07.2009 UKS LA Basket Warszawa MZ 51.34  PB    
 3 DAKOWSKA Jadwiga 03.04.2009 KS Orzeł Warszawa MZ 51.57  PB    
 DĘBEK Michalina 06.08.2010 MKS Ostrowianka Ostrów  MZ DNS      



 Bieg 9/ 11 11:59 

 1 WARECKA Ewa 30.10.2009 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 50.69      
 2 KARWOWSKA Hanna 19.06.2010 UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa MZ 53.32      
 3 RYCHLIK Julia 07.03.2010 MUKS Płock MZ 58.44      
 4 ZANDER Amelia 14.06.2010 MUKS Płock MZ 59.33      

 Bieg 10/ 11 12:01 

 1 WIŚNIEWSKA Lena 24.05.2009 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 51.57      
 2 GĄTKOWSKA Nikola 25.06.2009 Akademia Sportu Otwock MZ 52.75      
 SAWICKA Blanka 16.05.2010 MKS Bank BS Płońsk MZ DNS      

 Bieg 11/ 11 12:03 

 1 TARAS Kalina 08.05.2009 UKS LA Basket Warszawa MZ 50.39      
 2 PIASECKA Aleksandra 25.07.2009 UKS Sporting Zielonki MZ 51.11      
 3 ŁUCZYK Amelia 27.12.2010 AP Marcovia Marki MZ 55.10      
 CHALIMONIUK Maja 09.05.2009 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ DNS      

4x100 metrów K U14 

 Bieg 1/ 4   13:48 

 1 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 55.49      
 244 Natalia PARZYCH 13.07.2010 
 229 Gabriela WARECKA 30.10.2009 
 209 Ewa WARECKA 30.10.2009 
 204 Anna DŁUTOWSKA 17.08.2010 
 2 UKS LA Basket Warszawa MZ 56.99      
 152 Weronika GRABOWSKA 06.07.2009 
 156 Hanna KARYŚ 23.06.2010 
 10 Anna NOWAK 21.07.2010 
 154 Kalina TARAS 08.05.2009 
 3 UKS Vis Skierniewice LD 57.01      
 57 Anna CABAN 03.11.2010 
 55 Lena KORWEK 15.12.2009 
 56 Antonina KRZEMIŃSKA 18.06.2010 
 58 Hanna GIŁKA 28.07.2009 
 4 RK Athletics Warszawa II 1:01.36  
 2 Karolina GAJEWSKA 06.10.2010 
 3 Natalia NOWAK 23.04.2009 
 30 Maria OLSZEWSKA 17.06.2010 
 78 Pola BORKOWSKA 09.06.2010 
     

 Bieg 2/ 4   13:52 
 
 1 LUKS Boguszyce LD 55.22      
 70 Aleksandra PIEKUT 03.05.2010 
 402 Nikola KOCZYWĄS 21.06.2009 
 401 Iga NIEZGODA 09.09.2009 
 405 Aleksandra KUBA 06.01.2009 
 2 UKS Sporting Zielonki MZ 56.34      
 618 Maja JAWOROWSKA 18.05.2009 
 21 Aleksandra PIASECKA 25.07.2009 
 167 Lena NABIAŁEK 01.09.2009 
 543 Zuzanna KIEŁTYKA 11.05.2009 
 3 KS Orzeł Warszawa MZ 58.05      
 131 Adrianna BADER-STRZAŁA 31.03.2010 
 123 Jadwiga DAKOWSKA 03.04.2009 
 110 Natalia PUŁAWSKA 05.10.2009 
 107 Urszula STAŃCZAK 10.02.2010 
 4 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 58.23      
 84 Julia WALESIAK 16.12.2010 
 54 Maja POCIEJEWSKA 02.06.2010 
 61 Zofia TOKARSKA 30.04.2009 
 55 Aleksandra PETRALLIS 19.01.2009 
 
    Bieg 3/ 4                  13:55 

 1 MKS Ostrowianka Ostrów  MZ 56.92      
 10 Amelia BURKIEWICZ 20.04.2010 
 16 Michalina DĘBEK 06.08.2010 
 78 Monika WRÓBLEWSKA 10.02.2009 
 13 Oliwia DRABIO 16.07.2009 
 2 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 57.11      
 85 Amelia MAJEWSKA 27.01.2010 
 82 Lena DĄBROWSKA 10.12.2009 
 90 Zuzanna KRASUSKA 10.02.2009 
 84 Julia ŁUCZYK 12.11.2009 
 3 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 59.30      
 5 Aleksandra JURCZAK 06.02.2010 
 9 Eliza STAWICKA 06.05.2009 
 211 Małgorzata JARSKA 24.06.2010 
 100 Lena WIŚNIEWSKA 24.05.2009 
 
 



 4 MKS Bank BS Płońsk MZ 1:01.50      
 546 Maja ORACKA 13.05.2010 
 534 Zuzanna PERDUBIŃSKA 14.07.2010 
 29 Blanka SAWICKA 16.05.2010 
 547 Maja ZIÓŁKOWSKA 03.05.2010 

 Bieg 4/ 4   13:58 

 1 UKS Wawer Warszawa MZ 54.63  
 771 Helena BODIO 03.04.2009 
 774 Maja BOCHENEK 25.06.2009 
 779 Barbara SOBOLEWSKA 19.06.2009 
 772 Aleksandra SOCHACKA 19.05.2009 

     
 2 UKS Wawer ZS 70 II MZ 1:01.16 
 775 Hanna KARWOWSKA 10.06.2010 
 773 Zuzanna LUBANIAK 28.01.2009 
 779 Nina ZAJĄC 02.02.2010 
 771 Natalia PODGÓRSKA 17.11.2010 
      
 3 UKS Wawer ZS 70 III MZ 1:05.04 
 772 Lena CISOWSKA 16.12.2010 
 777 Weronika DOROMONIEC 27.02.2010 
 771 Nina ELIS 12.11.2010 
 777 Maja KOWALSKA 06.03.2010 
      

600 metrów K U14 

 Bieg 1/ 3   13:00 

 1 SKOWROŃSKA Daria 19.06.2009 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 1:44.59      
 2 DURAJ Lena 31.07.2010 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 1:47.10      
 3 RYLSKA Oliwia 27.08.2009 UKS Filipides Teresin MZ 1:48.75      
 4 GAWRYŚ Mira 22.11.2009 MUKL Brodnica KP 1:52.11      
 5 NOCEŃ Hanna 22.04.2010 WLKS Nowe Iganie MZ 1:54.14  PB    
 6 TROJANOWSKA Maja 06.04.2010 UKS Orzełki Warszawa MZ 1:55.09      
 7 SABAK Julia 01.10.2009 UKS Sporting Zielonki MZ 2:05.35      

 Bieg 2/ 3   13:05 

 1 KOCZYWĄS Nikola 21.06.2009 LUKS Boguszyce LD 1:53.70  PB    
 2 BIELECKA Kinga 14.01.2009 UKS Iwiczna Nowa Iwiczna MZ 1:54.65  PB    
 3 KOWALSKA Iga 16.10.2010 UKS Sporting Zielonki MZ 2:03.65  SB    
 4 HAŁACIŃSKA Natalia 10.04.2009 KS Czempion Warszawa MZ 2:04.60  PB    
 5 KORNATOWSKA Maja 31.07.2009 MKS Bielik Leszno MZ 2:06.54  PB    
 6 KRUSZEWSKA Anna 11.10.2009 KS Czempion Warszawa MZ 2:09.22  PB    

 Bieg 3/ 3   13:09 

 1 RAFALSKA Patrycja 16.07.2010 MUKL Brodnica KP 1:55.80      
 2 MAŁECKA Karina 14.10.2009 LKS Osuchów MZ 1:57.10  PB    
 3 KACZOROWSKA Zofia 01.06.2009 LKS Osuchów MZ 2:00.57      
 4 PODGÓRSKA Natalia 17.11.2010 UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa MZ 2:04.04      
 5 ROZBICKA Gabriela 21.06.2009 MKS Bielik Leszno MZ 2:06.95      
 6 CISOWSKA Lena 16.12.2010 UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa MZ 2:08.82      
 7 JARSKA Małgorzata 24.06.2010 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 2:10.79      

80 metrów pł K U14 

 Bieg 1/ 3 -0.8 09:36 

 1 KARYŚ Hanna 23.06.2010 UKS LA Basket Warszawa MZ 13.65 q     
 2 PETRALLIS Aleksandra 19.01.2009 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 13.76 q     
 3 BADER-STRZAŁA Adrianna 31.03.2010 KS Orzeł Warszawa MZ 15.11 q PB    
 4 LUBOWICKA Łucja 06.08.2009 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 15.26 q PB    
 5 ŻUCHOWSKA Maja 12.08.2009 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 16.61      

 Bieg 2/ 3 -3.0 10:08 

 1 LUTOMIRSKA Joanna 17.12.2010 UKS Orzełki Warszawa MZ 15.34 q     
 2 DĄBROWSKA Lena 10.12.2009 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 15.69      
 3 MAJEWSKA Amelia 27.01.2010 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 16.66      
 4 SZULC Kasia 27.11.2009 UKS Iwiczna Nowa Iwiczna MZ 17.47      
 TARAS Kalina 08.05.2009 UKS LA Basket Warszawa MZ DNF      

 Bieg 3/ 3 -1.7 10:10 

 1 SOCHACKA Aleksandra 19.05.2009 UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa MZ 12.93 q     
 2 ŁUKASIAK Zuzanna 20.02.2009 KS Czempion Warszawa MZ 15.62      
 3 IGNACIUK Katarzyna 24.10.2010 UKS Orzełki Warszawa MZ 16.25      
 4 OGRODNIK Antonia 15.05.2009 UKS Iwiczna Nowa Iwiczna MZ 16.63      
 5 WALESIAK Julia 16.12.2010 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 21.43      


